
Time period

Agency

County

No. Rank First Name Last Name Terminated? Demoted? Suspended? # Days Susp. Sustained Charge(s) Description

1 N/A NO OFFICER RECEIVED MAJOR DISCIPLINE FROM
2 JANUARY 01, 2022 TO DECEMBER 31, 2022.
3
4

5

6

Camden
Disciplined Officer Sanction

Cherry Hill Police Department 
January 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022
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